
TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED AND OPENED ON 
TUESDAY, October 10, 2023 AT 2:00 PM 

 
PROJECT/CONTRACT NO. 81000919 / 1583  DRY WEATHER SEWER LINE: 
OUTFALL 055   
 

Bidder Base Bid as read at 
Bid Opening 

Allowance Total Bid 

Legacy Underground 
Construction Inc $609,245.00 $150,000.00 $759,245.00 

Infrastructure 
Solutions LLC $586,000.00 $150,000.00 $736,000.00 

Leath and Sons Inc $722,793.96 $150,000.00 $872,793.96 

 $1,534,400.00 $150,000.00 $1,684,400.00 

KC WATER 
Bids opened and read by: ______________________________________ 
                                            Andy Shively, P.E., Deputy Director 

 


